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Дистанция 303 Мужчины, 100m Брасс Мужчины
28.01.2024 - 10:30 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. ДЯТЛОВ, Александр 2000 ЗМС ГБУ РО "ПАСШ №27" 1:06.57 КМС 623
2. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Елисей 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:08.46 КМС 573
3. ГРЕЧКО, Илья 2008 КМС ДЮСШ 4 1:08.50 КМС 572
4. КЛЕПОВ, Олег 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:10.80 I 518
5. ЦОЙ, Григорий 2001 ЮФУ 1:11.62 I 500
6. ШУЛИКОВ, Егор 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:15.58 II 426
7. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Никита 2008 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:15.67 II 424
8. КОВАЛЕВ, Ярослав 2006 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:16.30 II 414
9. ПЕТРЕНКО, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:16.41 II 412

10. НЕДОПЕКИН, Мефодий 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:16.70 II 407
11. БЕЛЫХ, Игорь 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:17.26 II 399
12. ГРЫМОВ, Дмитрий 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:18.40 II 381
13. ПРИХОДЬКО, Егор 2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:19.14 II 371
14. ГРИГОРЯН, Геворг 2010 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:20.25 II 356
15. РОДИОНОВ, Данила 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:21.43 II 340
16. ШАМИТЬКО, Степан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:21.48 II 340
17. КОЛПИКОВ, Тимур 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:21.71 II 337
18. ФАТХИ, Михаил 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:22.49 III 327
19. ГОЛОВАНОВ, Егор 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:23.10 III 320
20. КОНОВАЛОВ, Артём 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:23.53 III 315
21. ГРИЦЕНКО, Александр 2008 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:23.75 III 313
22. СКРИПИН, Иван 2008 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:24.67 III 303
23. ФИЛИМОНОВ, Артем 2009 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:24.71 III 302
24. БОРИСОВ, Андрей 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:25.11 III 298
25. ВЕЛИЧКО, Александр 2009 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:25.72 III 292
26. ЯМПОЛЬСКИЙ, Максим 2007 III ДЮСШ 4 1:26.10 III 288
27. НЕМЧЕНКО, Илья 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:26.15 III 287
28. КОЛЕСНИКОВ, Макар 2010 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:27.18 III 277
29. БОГДАН, Алексей 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:27.98 III 270
30. ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Виталий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:28.26 III 267
31. КАЧАЛЬЯН, Сергей 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:28.39 III 266
32. ЧЕРНУХИН, Егор 2008 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:30.81 1юн 245
33. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО, Андрей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:30.86 1юн 245
34. РЕДРУХИН, Марк 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:31.12 1юн 243
35. САНИТАРОВ, Руслан 2010 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:31.85 1юн 237
36. РАЙКОВ, Григорий 2008 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:33.28 1юн 226
37. ЗЕМСКИЙ, Тимофей 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:33.93 1юн 222
38. ФИЛИППСКИЙ, Егор 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:34.40 1юн 218
39. АВЦЫН, Ярослав 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:37.40 1юн 199
40. СЕДРАКЯН, Виген 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:39.11 1юн 189
41. КУЗЬМИН, Александр 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:39.96 1юн 184
42. СЕВАСТЬЯНОВ, Ярослав 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:41.30 1юн 177
43. КИМ, Денис 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:46.37 2юн 152
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Дистанция 303, Мужчины, 100m Брасс

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ГРЕЧКО, Илья 2008 КМС ДЮСШ 4 1:08.50 КМС 572
2. КЛЕПОВ, Олег 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:10.80 I 518
3. ШУЛИКОВ, Егор 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:15.58 II 426
4. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Никита 2008 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:15.67 II 424
5. КОВАЛЕВ, Ярослав 2006 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:16.30 II 414
6. НЕДОПЕКИН, Мефодий 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:16.70 II 407
7. БЕЛЫХ, Игорь 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:17.26 II 399
8. ГРЫМОВ, Дмитрий 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:18.40 II 381
9. ПРИХОДЬКО, Егор 2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:19.14 II 371

10. РОДИОНОВ, Данила 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:21.43 II 340
11. КОЛПИКОВ, Тимур 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:21.71 II 337
12. ФАТХИ, Михаил 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:22.49 III 327
13. ГОЛОВАНОВ, Егор 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:23.10 III 320
14. ГРИЦЕНКО, Александр 2008 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:23.75 III 313
15. СКРИПИН, Иван 2008 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:24.67 III 303
16. БОРИСОВ, Андрей 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:25.11 III 298
17. ЯМПОЛЬСКИЙ, Максим 2007 III ДЮСШ 4 1:26.10 III 288
18. НЕМЧЕНКО, Илья 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:26.15 III 287
19. ЧЕРНУХИН, Егор 2008 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:30.81 1юн 245
20. РАЙКОВ, Григорий 2008 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:33.28 1юн 226
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Дистанция 303, Мужчины, 100m Брасс

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Елисей 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:08.46 КМС 573
2. ПЕТРЕНКО, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:16.41 II 412
3. ГРИГОРЯН, Геворг 2010 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:20.25 II 356
4. ШАМИТЬКО, Степан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:21.48 II 340
5. КОНОВАЛОВ, Артём 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:23.53 III 315
6. ФИЛИМОНОВ, Артем 2009 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:24.71 III 302
7. ВЕЛИЧКО, Александр 2009 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:25.72 III 292
8. КОЛЕСНИКОВ, Макар 2010 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:27.18 III 277
9. БОГДАН, Алексей 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:27.98 III 270

10. ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Виталий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:28.26 III 267
11. КАЧАЛЬЯН, Сергей 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:28.39 III 266
12. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО, Андрей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:30.86 1юн 245
13. РЕДРУХИН, Марк 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:31.12 1юн 243
14. САНИТАРОВ, Руслан 2010 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:31.85 1юн 237
15. ЗЕМСКИЙ, Тимофей 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:33.93 1юн 222
16. ФИЛИППСКИЙ, Егор 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:34.40 1юн 218
17. АВЦЫН, Ярослав 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:37.40 1юн 199
18. СЕДРАКЯН, Виген 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:39.11 1юн 189
19. КУЗЬМИН, Александр 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:39.96 1юн 184
20. СЕВАСТЬЯНОВ, Ярослав 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:41.30 1юн 177
21. КИМ, Денис 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 1:46.37 2юн 152
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